Versie : 4-10-2011
Priizen : Genoemde prijzen zijn exclusief transportkosten en exclusief B.T.W.
Genoemde prijzen zijn stuksprijzen.
Genoemde prijzen zijn exclusief installatie.
Genoemde prijzen zijn af magazijn Amsterdam.
Alle voorgaande prijslijsten komen hiermee te vervallen.
Prijswijzigingen voorbehouden.
Prijslijst / Pricelist
Prijswijzigingen voorbehouden.
Prices : Mentioned prices are excluding transportcosts and excluding VAT.
Mentioned prices are per piece.
Mentioned prices are excluding installation.
Mentioned prices are ex. works Amsterdam.
All previous pricelists are absolete.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Alle niet vernoemde artikelen zijn op aanvraag.
All not mentioned articles are on request.
Fax : +31-(0)20-695 1881
BBP Light bv
Abberdaan 194
NL-1046 AB  Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Tel. : +31-(0)20-690 9898
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
Code Description kg EURO Excl.
GK-BA-COM-1520 Gekko Technology 205mm 15mm bars pair, Lenslite 170,00
GK-BA-COM-1910 Gekko Technology 100mm 19mm bars pair 102,00
GK-BA-COM-1920 Gekko Technology 200mm 19mm bars pair 143,00
GK-BA-COM-BRSP Gekko Technology Brass Spigot 1/4 3/8 Combo 35,00
GK-BA-COM-SY Gekko Technology Short Yoke for Double Kelvin K1 Tile, Karesslite 160,00
GK-BA-KA-06Y Gekko Technology Yoke, 6006, karesslite 135,00
GK-BA-KA-ARM Gekko Technology Karesslite articulated mount, includes screws and allen key 92,00
GK-BA-KA-AVM Gekko Technology Karesslite avenger mount, includes screws and allen key 92,00
GK-BA-KIL-15AB Gekko Technology 15-19mm bar adaptor bracket (inc 2 x 100mm short bars) 264,00
GK-BA-KIL-15MB Gekko Technology 15mm Arri Offset Mounting Bracket 264,00
GK-BA-KIL-19 Gekko Technology 19mm bars mounting bracket 264,00
GK-BA-KIL-FS Gekko Technology lamp head to flag stand adaptor, Kisslite 102,00
GK-BA-KIL-LWCA Gekko Technology Lightweight clamp ring assembly, kisslite (130mm clamp ring) 313,00
GK-BA-KIL-PV1 Gekko Technology Panavision PV bars mounting bracket, kisslite 608,00
GK-BA-KTI-MCC Gekko Technology Yoke to Karesslite 6012 or 2x Kelvin tile 160,00
GK-BA-KTI-MYO Gekko Technology Yoke, Single, Kelvin K1 TILE 135,00
GK-BA-KTI-OMNI Gekko Technology Kino Flo Omnimount 123,00
GK-BA-KTI-YSA Gekko Technology Yoke to stand adaptor (16mm receiver/28mm Pin) 19,00
GK-BA-LEL-19 Gekko Technology 19mm bars mounting adaptor 234,00
GK-BA-LEL-Z1 Gekko Technology Sony Z1 support bracket, Lenslite 112,00
GK-BA-NG-438 Gekko Technology Noga arm 1/4 to 3/8 149,00
GK-BA-NG-44 Gekko Technology Noga arm 1/4 to 1/4 149,00
GK-BA-NG-44SH Gekko Technology Noga arm 1/4 to 1/4 SHORT 149,00
GK-BA-NG-4M8 Gekko Technology Noga arm 1/4 to M8 for vacuum base 149,00
GK-BA-NG-UC Gekko Technology Ultra Clamp 46,00
GK-BA-NG-VB Gekko Technology Noga arm vacuum base 135,00
GK-BA-SPI-JN1628 Gekko Technology 16mm/28mm spigot 28,00
GK-BA-SPI-JN28 Gekko Technology 28mm Euro spigot with safety port 28,00
GK-BB-24DV Gekko Technology Battery belt for 3 x NP-F970 Batteries, George, Kisslite & Lenslite 177,00
GK-BB-CH-DVC Gekko Technology battery charger for the BB-24DV Belt 72,00
GK-BB-CH-U01 Gekko Technology Battery charger univeral power supply - For Gekko Belts 842,00
GK-BB-NM12 Gekko Technology Battery belt NiMh x1 9Ah 541,00
GK-BD-KAR-KIT06 Gekko Technology Barn Doors, Set, karesslite 6006 276,00
GK-BD-KAR-KIT12 Gekko Technology Barn Doors, Set, karesslite 6012 307,00
Page 2 of 9 4-10-2011
G Ge o ec o ogy a oo s, Set, a ess te 60 30 ,00
GK-BD-KAR-SKI06 Gekko Technology karesslite 006 light spill kill 111,00
GK-BD-KAR-SKI12 Gekko Technology Karesslite 012 light spill kill 117,00
GK-BD-KEZ-AR4 Gekko Technology Barn door - as per Arri 571110 - 7 1/4" 117,00
GK-BD-KTIH-KIT Gekko Technology Reflective Barn Door, Kelvin 485,00
GK-BD-KTI-KIT Gekko Technology Barn Doors, Set, Kelvin 307,00
GK-CAS-106-2SP Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 two head soft pouch 142,00
GK-CAS-106-LW Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 hard case lightweight (2 x sys) 142,00
GK-CAS-106-XR Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Kit rental carrying case 377,00
GK-CAS-COM-PS Gekko Technology Power supply soft pouch, George, Lenslite (FB) 85,00
GK-CAS-GEO-SLH Gekko Technology George soft pouch for lamp head 99,00
GK-CAS-GEO-XR Gekko Technology George carrying case 510,00
GK-CAS-KAR-6006S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6006 case - soft single head 240,00
GK-CAS-KAR-6012D Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 carry case - soft two head 313,00
GK-CAS-KAR-6012S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Carry Case - soft single head 276,00
GK-CAS-KAR-6012S4P Gekko Technology karesslite 6012 carry case - soft single head V2 4 pieces 1.080,00
GK-CAS-KIL Gekko Technology Kisslite carrying case, original format 415,00
GK-CAS-KIL-PS Gekko Technology kisslite power supply pouch 77,00
GK-CAS-KIL-SLH Gekko Technology Kisslite lamphead soft pouch 77,00
GK-CAS-KIL-XR Gekko Technology Kisslite carrying case large format 476,00
GK-CAS-K-S Gekko Technology K-Lite soft belt pouch 54,00
GK-CAS-KTI-RC Gekko Technology Road Case, Kelvin TILE 485,00
GK-CAS-KTI-SPPB Gekko Technology Soft case, Kelvin Paintbox 43,00
GK-CAS-KUE Gekko Technology kuelite carrying case 306/309, 1 unit 377,00
GK-CAS-LEL Gekko Technology Lenslite carrying case, original 332,00
GK-CAS-LEL-S02 Gekko Technology lenslite power supply pouch, original ballast 85,00
GK-CFC-106-SE Gekko Technology Encapsulated ten gel set - Kicklite 106 37,00
GK-CFC-112-SE Gekko Technology Encapsulated ten gel set - Kicklite 112 43,00
GK-CFC-118-SE Gekko Technology Encapsulated ten gel set - Kicklite 118 50,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-2B Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/2 C.T.B. Karesslite 6006 8,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-2O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/2 C.T.O. Karesslite 6006 8,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-4B Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/4 C.T.B. Karesslite 6006 8,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-4O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/4 C.T.O. Karesslite 6006 8,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-8B Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/8 C.T.B. Karesslite 6006 8,00
Page 2 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-CFC-KAR06-8O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/8 C.T.O. Karesslite 6006 8,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-CESE Gekko Technology Encapsulated 3 gel set cold 1/4, 1/2, full CTB karesslite 6006 23,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-ESEC Gekko Technology Encapsulated 6 gel set, 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, CTO and CTB karesslite 6006 23,00
GK-CFC-KAR06-WESE Gekko Technology Encapsulated 3 gel set warm 1/4, 1/2, full CTO karesslite 6006 23,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-2B Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/2 C.T.B. Karesslite 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-2O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/2 C.T.O. Karesslite 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-4B Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/4 C.T.B. Karesslite 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-4O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/4 C.T.O. Karesslite 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-8B Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/8 C.T.B. Karesslite 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-8O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter 1/8 C.T.O. Karesslite 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-CESE Gekko Technology Encapsulated 3 gel set cold 1/4, 1/2, full CTB karess 6012 30,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-ESEC Gekko Technology Encapsulated 6 gel set, 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, CTO and CTB 6012 56,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-O Gekko Technology Encapsulated colour correction filter, full CTO karess 6012 10,00
GK-CFC-KAR12-WESE Gekko Technology Encapsulated 3 gel set warm 1/4, 1/2, full CTO karess 6012 30,00
GK-CFC-KIL-ESE Gekko Technology Encapsulated ten gel set kisslilte 110,00
GK-CFC-LEL-CTO Gekko Technology Colour correction Full C.T.O. - Lenslite 172,00
GK-CFD-106-02 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, Kicklite 106 68,00
GK-CFD-112-02 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, Kicklite 112 74,00
GK-CFD-118-02 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, Kicklite 118 80,00
GK-CFD-GEO-02 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, George 178,00
GK-CFD-KAR-06LVR45 Gekko Technology Karesslite louvre 45 degree 6006 142,00
GK-CFD-KAR-06LVR60 Gekko Technology Karesslite louvre 60 degree 6006 142,00
GK-CFD-KAR6012-LVR45 Gekko Technology Karesslite louvre 45 degree 6012 215,00
GK-CFD-KAR6012-LVR60 Gekko Technology Karesslite louvre 60 degree 6012 215,00
GK-CFD-KEZ200-06LVR45 Gekko Technology kezia 200 louvre 45 degree 143,00
GK-CFD-KEZ200-06LVR60 Gekko Technology kezia  200 louvre 60 degree 143,00
GK-CFD-KEZ200-SD Gekko Technology kezia 200 diffusion grating satin double 81,00
GK-CFD-KEZ200-SI Gekko Technology kezia 200 diffusion grating satin single 81,00
GK-CFD-KEZ50-06LVR45 Gekko Technology kezia 50 louvre 45 degree 137,00
GK-CFD-KEZ50-06LVR60 Gekko Technology kezia 50 louvre 60 degree 137,00
GK-CFD-KEZ50-SD Gekko Technology kezia 50 diffusion grating satin double 75,00
GK-CFD-KEZ50-SI Gekko Technology kezia 50 diffusion grating satin single 75,00
GK-CFD-K-G2O Gekko Technology DIFF - 1/2 CTO filter combination K-Lite 80,00
GK-CFD-K-GFO Gekko Technology DIFF - Full CTO filter combination K-Lite 80,00
Page 3 of 9 4-10-2011
gy ,
GK-CFD-KIL-03 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, Kisslite 148,00
GK-CFD-KTI-01 Gekko Technology Kelvin Tile Diffuser 160,00
GK-CFD-KUE-306 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, Kuelite 306 105,00
GK-CFD-KUE-309 Gekko Technology Diffusion grating, Kuelite 309 117,00
GK-CFD-LEL-02 Gekko Technology Diffusion filter, Lenslite 129,00
GK-CFD-LEL-03 Gekko Technology Diffusion filter, Lenslite v2 129,00
GK-CFG-106-01 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, Kicklite 106 68,00
GK-CFG-112-01 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, Kicklite 112 74,00
GK-CFG-118-01 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, Kicklite 118 80,00
GK-CFG-GEO-01 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, George 178,00
GK-CFG-KIL-02 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, Kisslite 148,00
GK-CFG-KUE-306 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, kuelite 306 105,00
GK-CFG-KUE-309 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, kuelite 309 117,00
GK-CFG-LEL-01 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, Lenslite 129,00
GK-CFG-LEL-02 Gekko Technology Clear gel holder, Lenslite v2 129,00
GK-CFT-GEO-01 Gekko Technology Gel cutting template, George 105,00
GK-CFT-KIL-01 Gekko Technology Gel cutting template, Kisslite 105,00
GK-CFT-LEL-01 Gekko Technology Gel cutting template, Lenlite 99,00
GK-FF01-KIL Gekko Technology Eyebrow shade - adjustable French flag 313,00
GK-FF01-LEL Gekko Technology Eyebrow shade - adjustable french flag 240,00
GK-FH-KIL-138R Gekko Technology 1 x 138mm circular filter holder in rotating tray, kisslite 160,00
GK-FH-KIL-44 Gekko Technology 1 x 4" x 4" filter tray kisslite 160,00
GK-FH-KIL-45 Gekko Technology 1 x 4" x 5.65" filter tray kisslite 166,00
GK-FH-KIL-55 Gekko Technology 1 X 5" X 5" filter tray kisslite 166,00
GK-FH-KIL-A Gekko Technology Filter housing assembly without trays, kisslite 381,00
GK-FH-KIL-A130 Gekko Technology Filter housing assembly without trays, kisslite (130mm clamp ring) 418,00
GK-FH-KIL-A1R2X5 Gekko Technology Filter housing assembly without trays, kisslite 2 x 565 trays, 1 x 4x4
(130mm clamp ring)
448,00
GK-FH-KIL-A2X5 Gekko Technology Filter housing assembly without trays, kisslite 2 x 565 trays (130mm clamp
ring)
418,00
GK-FH-KIL-A3X5 Gekko Technology Filter housing assembly without trays, kisslite 3 x 565 trays (130mm clamp
ring)
546,00
GK-FH-LEL-44 Gekko Technology 1 x 4" x 4" filter tray lenslite 135,00
Page 3 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-FH-LEL-45 Gekko Technology 1 x 4" x 5.65" filter tray lenslite 135,00
GK-FH-LEL-AC Gekko Technology Basic to Full lenslite upgrade Kit inc filter trays 528,00
GK-KIT-106-1HDS Gekko Technology 106 Single head soft Kit (1x LH-106-D, 1x CFG-106-01, 1x CFC-106-SE,
1x PS-106-DIM, 1x SCL-106-X, 1x CAS-106-2SP)
792,00
GK-KIT-106-2HD Gekko Technology 106 Double head lightweight hard case kit (2x LH-106-D, 2x SCL-106-X,
1x CFC-106-SE, 2x CFG-106-01, 2x PS-106-DIM, 1x TR-900MA, 1x SCL-X-2X, 1x SCA-COM-
X, 1x CAS-106LW)
1.564,00
GK-KIT-106-XR Gekko Technology 106 full kit with accessories (2x LH-106-D, 2x LH-106-T, 2x PS-106-DIM,
2x CFD-106-02, 2x CFG-106-01, 2x BA-NG-44, 1x BA-NG-VB, 2x BA-NG-UC, 2x BA-COM-
BRSP, 1x CAS-106-XR, 2x SCL-106-X, 2x SCA-COM-X, 1x SCL-X-2X, 1x SCL-X2-X10, 1x
SCL-X2-X20, 2x TR-900MA)
3.333,00
GK-KIT-GEO-K02 Gekko Technology George Full Kit (1x SYS-GEO-HPC, 1x LF-GEO-50, 1x LF-GEO-06, 1x LH-
GEO-D, 1x CFG-GEO-01, 1x CFT-GEO-01, 1x CFD-GEO-01, 1x CAS-COM-PS, 1x CAS-
GEO-SLH, 1x TR-GEO-475, 1x SCHI-C7-EU, 1x SCHI-C7-UK, 1x SCHI-C7-US, 1x SCA-COM-
A, 1x CAS-GEO-XR)
6.078,00
GK-KIT-GEO-K50 Gekko Technology George Basic Kit (1x SYS-GEO-HPC, 1x LF-GEO-50, 1x CAS-GEO-XR) 3.306,00
GK-KIT-K1-V Gekko Technology kelvin TILE v-power, diffuser, omni mount, PSU-V power, , no power cord,
road case
3.294,00
GK-KIT-KA6006-D Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 daylight, diffusion, soft case, mains supply, no power cord,
no mount
1.926,00
GK-KIT-KA6012-D Gekko Technology karesslite 6012 daylight, diffusion, soft case, mains supply, no power cord,
no mount
2.184,00
GK-KIT-KIL-BK02 Gekko Technology Kisslite Basic Kit (1x SYS-KIL2-KEST, 1x BB-NM12, 1x BB-CH-U01, 1x LF-
KIL2-125, 1x CAS-KIL)
5.079,00
GK-KIT-KIL-BK03 Gekko Technology Kisslite Basic Kit without Battery Kit (1x SYS-KIL2-KEST, 1x LF-KIL2-125,
1x CAS-KIL)
3.696,00
GK-KIT-KIL2-FK05 Gekko Technology FULL RENTAL KIT WITH BATTERY SYSTEM (1x SYS-KIL2-KEST, 1x LF-
KIL2-125, 1x LF-KIL2-06, 1x LH-KIL-WHD, 1x CAS-KIL-SLH, 1x FH-KIL-44, 1x FH-KIL-45, 1x
SR-KIL-CS, 1x CFG-KIL-02, 1x CFT-KIL-01, 1x CFD-KIL-03, 1x BA-KIL-19, 1x FF01-KIL, 1x
TR-COM-2A, 1x SCHI-EC-UK, 1x SCHI-EC-US, 1x SCHI-EC-EU, 1x SCA-COM-X, 1x CAS-
KIL-XR, 1x BA-COM-1920, 1x BA-KIL-15AB, 1x BA-KIL-FS , 2x BB-NM12, 1x BB-CH-U01)
9.513,00
GK-KIT-KIL2-FK06 Gekko Technology FULL STEADICAM KIT - WITHOUT BATTERY SYSTEM (1x SYS-KIL2-
KEST, 1x LF-KIL2-125, 1x LF-KIL2-06, 1x LH-KIL-WHD, 1x CAS-KIL-SLH, 1x FH-KIL-44, 1x
8.102,00
Page 4 of 9 4-10-2011
FH-KIL-45, 1x SR-KIL-CS, 1x CFG-KIL-02, 1x CFT-KIL-01, 1x CFD-KIL-03, 1x BA-KIL-19, 1x
FF01-KIL, 1x TR-COM-2A, 1x SCHI-EC-UK, 1x SCHI-EC-US, 1x SCHI-EC-EU, 1x SCA-COM-
X, 1x CAS-KIL-XR, 1x BA-COM-1920, 1x BA-KIL-15AB, 1x BA-KIL-FS)
GK-KIT-LEL-0DV Gekko Technology lenslite 15mm mount only (no filter trays, DV ballast) (1x LH-LEL2-NAD, 1x
BA-LEL-Z1, 1x BA-COM-1520, PS-LEL-U01Z, 1x SCL-LEL-X)
1.687,00
GK-KIT-LEL-0F Gekko Technology lenslite 15mm mount only (no filter trays, flying ballast) (1x LH-LEL2-NAD,
1x PS-LEL-U01F, 1x CAS-COM-PS, 1x SCL-COM-X)
1.534,00
GK-KIT-LEL-1DV Gekko Technology lenslite 15mm & Lens clamp single filter slot (no filter trays, DV ballast) (1x
LH-LEL2-WD, 1x BA-LEL-Z1, 1x BA-COM-1520, PS-LEL-U01Z, 1x SCL-LEL-X)
1.748,00
GK-KIT-LEL-1F Gekko Technology lenslite 15mm & Lens clamp single filter slot (no filter trays, flying ballast)
(1x LH-LEL2-WD, 1x PS-LEL-U01F, 1x CAS-COM-PS, 1x SCL-COM-X)
1.724,00
GK-KIT-LEL-2DV Gekko Technology lenslite with 15mm & Lens Clamp + full filter assembly, (no filter holders-
DV ballast ) (1x LH-LEL2-D, 1x BA-LEL-Z1, 1x BA-COM-1520, PS-LEL-U01Z, 1x SCL-LEL-X)
1.724,00
GK-KIT-LEL-2F Gekko Technology lenslite with 15mm & Lens Clamp + full filter assembly, (flying ballast - no
filter holders) (1x LH-LEL2-D, 1x PS-LEL-U01F, 1x CAS-COM-PS, 1x SCL-COM-X)
2.152,00
GK-KIT-LEL-CK1 Gekko Technology Lenslite cased and extended accessories (1x LEL2-D, 1x FH-LEL-44, 1x
FH-LEL-45, 1x FF01-LEL, 1x BA-LEL-Z1, 1x BA-COM-1520, 1x PS-LEL-U01Z, 1x SR-LEL-
CS, 1x CFD-LEL-03, 1x CFG-LEL-02, 1x CFT-LEL-01, 1x SCL-LEL-X, 1x SCL-LEL-DC2S, 1x
SCA-LEL-A, 1x CAS-LEL)
4.987,00
GK-KIT-RW-D01 Gekko Technology Wireless dimming kit and case. George, Kisslite, Lenslite 1.620,00
GK-LF-106-06 Gekko Technology Lens frame 06 degrees, kicklite 106 110,00
GK-LF-106-50 Gekko Technology Lens frame standard 50 degrees frost, kicklite 106 110,00
GK-LF-112-50 Gekko Technology Lens frame standard 50 degrees frost, kicklite 112 146,00
GK-LF-118-50 Gekko Technology Lens frame standard 50 degrees frost, kicklite 118 183,00
GK-LF-GEO-06 Gekko Technology Lens frame 06 degrees, George 522,00
GK-LF-GEO-50 Gekko Technology Lens frame 50 degrees frost, George 522,00
GK-LF-KIL2-06 Gekko Technology Lens frame 06 degrees, Kisslite 454,00
GK-LF-KIL2-125 Gekko Technology Lens frame 12 x 50 degrees, Kisslite 454,00
GK-LF-KIL2-50F Gekko Technology Lens frame 50 degree frost, kisslite 454,00
Page 4 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-LF-KTI-50F Gekko Technology Lens frame supplement kelvin TILE 1.221,00
GK-LH-106-A Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Amber lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-106-B Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Blue lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-106-C Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Cyan lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-106-D Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Daylight lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-106-G Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Green lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-106-IR850 Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 InfraRed 850nm lamphead 338,00
GK-LH-106-IR940 Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 InfraRed 940nm lamphead 338,00
GK-LH-106-R Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Red lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-106-T Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 Tungsten lamphead 319,00
GK-LH-112-T Gekko Technology Kicklite 112 Tungsten lamphead 424,00
GK-LH-118-T Gekko Technology Kicklite 118 Tungsten lamphead 522,00
GK-LH-306-D Gekko Technology Kicklite 306 Daylight lamphead 841,00
GK-LH-306-T Gekko Technology Kicklite 306 Tungsten lamphead 841,00
GK-LH-309-T Gekko Technology Kicklite 309 Tungsten lamphead 1.110,00
GK-LH-GEO-D Gekko Technology George Daylight lamphead (no lenses) 1.282,00
GK-LH-GEO-T Gekko Technology George Tungsten lamphead (no lenses) 1.282,00
GK-LH-KA6006-DD-D-L Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 Double Density Daylight Location, inc DMX, diffusion and
V-lock holder DMX - no mount
2.080,00
GK-LH-KA6006-DD-D-S Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 Double Density Daylight Studio inc. DMX, diffusion - no
mount - PSU
2.080,00
GK-LH-KA6006-DD-T-L Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 Double Density Tungsten Location, inc DMX, diffusion and
V-lock holder DMX - no mount
2.080,00
GK-LH-KA6006-DD-T-S Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 Double Density Tungsten Studio inc. DMX, diffusion - no
mount - PSU
2.080,00
GK-LH-KA6006-D-L Gekko Technology Karesslite 6006 Daylight Location DMX, inc diffusion and V-lock holder (no
mount/yoke or PSU)
1.589,00
GK-LH-KA6006-D-S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6006 Daylight Studio DMX, inc diffusion (no mount/yoke or
PSU)
1.589,00
GK-LH-KA6006-DU-L Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 Dual Location, inc, DMX diffusion and V-lock holders DMX
D84- no mount
3.061,00
GK-LH-KA6006-DU-S Gekko Technology karesslite 6006 Dual Studio inc. DMX, diffusion - no mount - PSU 3.061,00
GK-LH-KA6006-IR Gekko Technology Karesslite 6006 Infra Red Location DMX, inc  diffusion and V-lock holder
(no mount/yoke or PSU)
1.589,00
GK-LH-KA6006-T-L Gekko Technology Karesslite 6006 Tungsten Location DMX, inc diffusion & V-lock holder (no 1.589,00
Page 5 of 9 4-10-2011
gy g , (
mount/yoke or PSU)
,
GK-LH-KA6006-T-S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6006 Tungsten Studio DMX, inc diffusion (no mount/yoke or
PSU)
1.589,00
GK-LH-KA6012-D-L Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Daylight Location DMX, inc diffusion & V-lock holders (no
mount/yoke or PSU)
1.834,00
GK-LH-KA6012-D-S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Daylight Studio DMX, inc diffusion (no mount/yoke or
PSU)
1.834,00
GK-LH-KA6012-DU-L Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Dual Location DMX, inc diffusion & V-lock holders (no
mount/yoke or PSU)
3.061,00
GK-LH-KA6012-DU-S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Dual Studio DMX, inc diffusion (no mount/yoke or PSU) 3.061,00
GK-LH-KA6012-FX-L Gekko Technology karesslite 6012 FX Location, inc DMX, diffusion and V-lock holders DMX -
no mount
3.183,00
GK-LH-KA6012-FX-S Gekko Technology karesslite 6012 FX Studio inc. DMX, diffusion - no mount - PSU 3.183,00
GK-LH-KA6012-IR Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Infa Red Location DMX, inc diffusion & V-lock holders  (no
mount/yoke or PSU)
3.061,00
GK-LH-KA6012-T-L Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Tungsten Location DMX, inc diffusion & V-lock holders (no
mount/yoke or PSU)
1.834,00
GK-LH-KA6012-T-S Gekko Technology Karesslite 6012 Tungsten studio DMX, inc diffusion (no mount/yoke or 1.834,00
GK-LH-KEZ-200-ED Gekko Technology kezia ents 200 lamphead, yoke - no barn doors, DMX, no PSU 3.787,00
GK-LH-KEZ-200-EOB Gekko Technology kezia ents 200 lamphead, yoke - no barn doors, DMX and onboard control, 4.373,00
GK-LH-KEZ-200-FD Gekko Technology kezia film 200 lamphead, inc DMX, yoke, no barn doors, PSU or mount 3.787,00
GK-LH-KEZ-200-FOB Gekko Technology kezia film 200 lamphead, inc DMX on board control, yoke, no PSU, barn
doors or mount
4.373,00
GK-LH-KEZ-50-ED Gekko Technology kezia ents 50 lamphead, yoke - no barn doors, DMX, universal PSU, no
power cord
3.092,00
GK-LH-KEZ-50-EOB Gekko Technology kezia ents 50 lamphead, yoke - no barn doors, DMX, onboard control and
universal PSU, no power cord
3.607,00
GK-LH-KEZ-50-FD Gekko Technology kezia film 50 lamphead, inc DMX, universal PSU, yoke, no IEC power
cord,  no barn door or mount
3.092,00
GK-LH-KEZ-50-FOB Gekko Technology kezia film 50 lamphead, inc DMX on board control, yoke & universal PSU,
no IEC power cord, no barn doors or mount
3.607,00
GK-LH-KIL-FHAD Gekko Technology kisslite Lamp housing system Daylight (with Filter assembly) 2.374,00
Page 5 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-LH-KIL-FHAT Gekko Technology kisslite Lamp housing system Tungsten (with Filter assembly) 2.374,00
GK-LH-KIL-WHD Gekko Technology Kisslite Daylight lamphead with Protective cover (no lenses No Filters
assem)
1.779,00
GK-LH-KIL-WHIR85 Gekko Technology kisslite Infra Red 850nm lamphead (no lenses, No Filters assem) 1.779,00
GK-LH-KIL-WHIR94 Gekko Technology kisslite Infra Red 940nm lamphead (no lenses, No Filters assem) 1.779,00
GK-LH-KIL-WHT Gekko Technology kissliteTungsten lamphead (no lenses, No Filters assem) 1.779,00
GK-LH-KTI-I-02 Gekko Technology Kelvin K1, I-Power Base Unit w/ High diffuser and power supply 1.503,00
GK-LH-KTI-V-02 Gekko Technology Kelvin K1, V-Power Base Unit w/High diffuser and V-Plate 1.411,00
GK-LH-LEL2-D Gekko Technology Lenslite Lamp head full filter assembly (fixed & rotating) and Clamp ring v2 1.380,00
GK-LH-LEL2-NAD Gekko Technology Lenslite Lamp head but no filter or Ring assembly (Bar mount only) v2 1.000,00
GK-LH-LEL2-WD Gekko Technology Lenslite Lamp head Clamp ring and single fixed filter assembly (4x5.65) v2 1.147,00
GK-LH-LEL-D Gekko Technology Lenslite Lamp head full filter assembly (fixed & rotating) and Clamp ring 1.380,00
GK-LH-LEL-NAD Gekko Technology Lenslite Lamp head but no filter or Ring assembly (Bar mount only) 1.000,00
GK-LH-LEL-WD Gekko Technology Lenslite Lamp head Clamp ring and single fixed filter assembly (4x5.65) 1.147,00
GK-PS-106-DIM Gekko Technology Kicklite 106 - local ballast dimmer 166,00
GK-PS-106-MX Gekko Technology KickLite DMX Driver 3 Lamp 424,00
GK-PS-106-MXSA Gekko Technology kicklite DMX Driver 3 Lamp without hexagonal spitter box 356,00
GK-PS-GEO-U01 Gekko Technology george ballast 1.160,00
GK-PS-K-BU Gekko Technology K-Lite Sony NP Onboard Power supply adaptor, 12v output 252,00
GK-PS-KEZ-200X4 Gekko Technology kezia 200 universal power supply - four unit  - (No IEC cable inc) 2.319,00
GK-PS-KIL-U03 Gekko Technology kisslite power supply unit - flying style 841,00
GK-PS-KUE-MX Gekko Technology kuelite DMX driver and output cable 338,00
GK-PS-LEL-U01F Gekko Technology Lenslite power supply unit - Universal unit (Flying Ballast) no input cable 614,00
GK-PS-LEL-U01Z Gekko Technology Lenslite power supply - Integrated DV unit - no input cable 798,00
GK-RCC-COM-WD Gekko Technology wireless dimmer cable - receiver to ballast 1m 83,00
GK-R-COM-CD01 Gekko Technology Dimmer with remote cable - kisslite, george, lenslite 264,00
GK-R-COM-DMX Gekko Technology Remote DMX interface - kisslite, george, lenslite 362,00
GK-R-KAR-CD01 Gekko Technology Dimmer with remote cable - karesslite 240,00
Page 6 of 9 4-10-2011
gy ,
GK-R-KTI-PBOX Gekko Technology Kelvin Paintbox with PSU, no power cable 608,00
GK-SCA-COM-A Gekko Technology Cigar plug and 1.5m power cord, George, Lens Lite Flying Ballast 68,00
GK-SCA-COM-X Gekko Technology Cigar plug and 1.5m power cord, Kisslite & K-Lite 56,00
GK-SCA-LEL-A Gekko Technology Cigar plug and 3m power cord, Lenslite DV Ballast 86,00
GK-SCD-X5X5-X10 Gekko Technology XLR5 - XLR5 DMX cable 10' 16,00
GK-SCD-X5X5-X20 Gekko Technology XLR5 - XLR5 DMX cable 20' 29,00
GK-SCD-X5X5-X30 Gekko Technology XLR5 - XLR5 DMX cable 30' 44,00
GK-SCD-X5X5-X50 Gekko Technology XLR5 - XLR5 DMX cable 50' 46,00
GK-SCHE-306 Gekko Technology  6' regulator header extension loom - kezia 142,00
GK-SCHE-310 Gekko Technology 10'  regulator header extension loom - kezia 154,00
GK-SCHE-320 Gekko Technology 20'  regulator header extension loom - kezia 162,00
GK-SCHE-330 Gekko Technology 30'  regulator header extension loom - kezia 171,00
GK-SCHE-404 Gekko Technology 4'  regulator extension loom - 106 142,00
GK-SCHE-702 Gekko Technology 2' 7 core regulator loom - kisslite 181,00
GK-SCHE-704 Gekko Technology 4' 7 core regulator loom - kisslite 209,00
GK-SCHE-710 Gekko Technology 10' 7 core regulator loom - kisslite 234,00
GK-SCHE-720 Gekko Technology 20' 7 core regulator loom - kisslite 258,00
GK-SCHE-730 Gekko Technology 30' 7 core regulator loom - kisslite 264,00
GK-SCHE-802 Gekko Technology 2' 8 core regulator loom - george - kuelite 191,00
GK-SCHE-804 Gekko Technology 4' 8 core regulator loom - george - kuelite 215,00
GK-SCHE-810 Gekko Technology 10' 8 core regulator loom - george - kuelite 246,00
GK-SCHE-820 Gekko Technology 20' 8 core regulator loom - george - kuelite 258,00
GK-SCHE-830 Gekko Technology 30' 8 core regulator loom - george - kuelite 270,00
GK-SCHE-EL-404 Gekko Technology 4'  regulator extension loom - 106 142,00
GK-SCHE-EL-702 Gekko Technology 2'  regulator extension loom - kisslite - lenslite 191,00
GK-SCHE-EL-704 Gekko Technology 4'  regulator extension loom - kisslite - lenslite 221,00
GK-SCHE-EL-710 Gekko Technology 10'  regulator extension loom - kisslite - lenslite 240,00
GK-SCHE-KUE Gekko Technology kuelite DMX driver output cable 105,00
GK-SCHI-C5-EU Gekko Technology Clover leaf mains cable EU 1.9m 9,00
GK-SCHI-C5-UK Gekko Technology Clover leaf mains cable UK 1.9m 12,00
GK-SCHI-C5-US Gekko Technology Clover leaf mains cable US 1.9m 16,00
GK-SCHI-C7-EU Gekko Technology George European IEC mains supply cable 34,00
GK-SCHI-C7-UK Gekko Technology George UK IEC mains supply cable 34,00
Page 6 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-SCHI-C7-US Gekko Technology George USA IEC mains supply cable 34,00
GK-SCHI-EC-EU Gekko Technology European IEC mains supply cable 34,00
GK-SCHI-EC-UK Gekko Technology UK IEC mains supply cable 34,00
GK-SCHI-EC-US Gekko Technology USA IEC mains supply cable 34,00
GK-SCHI-PC-EU Gekko Technology Powercon IEC mains cable EU 1.9m 36,00
GK-SCHI-PC-UK Gekko Technology Powercon IEC mains cable UK 1.9m 36,00
GK-SCHI-PC-US Gekko Technology Powercon IEC mains cable US 1.9m 36,00
GK-SCKE-BB300 Gekko Technology BNC - BNC connector 300mm 13,00
GK-SCKE-BB600 Gekko Technology BNC - BNC connector 600mm 16,00
GK-SCKE-S0416 Gekko Technology Sync dongle cable Arri 235, 416 105,00
GK-SCKE-S0435 Gekko Technology Sync dongle cable Arri 435, 535, D-20, SR3 105,00
GK-SCKE-SARST Gekko Technology Sync dongle cable Arri Arricam ST, LT 105,00
GK-SCKE-SPANA Gekko Technology Sync dongle cable Panavision 105,00
GK-SCL-106-D Gekko Technology 106 cable, dimmer to D-tap 300mm 92,00
GK-SCL-106-HI Gekko Technology 106 cable, dimmer to HR4 LONG 750mm 62,00
GK-SCL-106-HIS Gekko Technology 106 cable, dimmer to HR4 SHORT 300mm 62,00
GK-SCL-106-X Gekko Technology 106 cable, dimmer to XLR4 750mm 62,00
GK-SCL-106-X5-DMX Gekko Technology 106 cable, DMX splitter box to Lemo 62,00
GK-SCL-COM-435-11 Gekko Technology Lemo - Arri 435/ArriCAM 11 pin - 200mm - george, kisslite(U03), lenslite
(Flying Ballast)
163,00
GK-SCL-COM-435-3 Gekko Technology Lemo - Arri 435/ArriCAM 3 pin - 200mm - george, kisslite(U03), lenslite
(Flying Ballast)
98,00
GK-SCL-COM-AB Gekko Technology Lemo - Anton Bauer D-tap 400mm - george, kisslite(U03), lenslite (Flying
Ballast)
92,00
GK-SCL-COM-BE Gekko Technology XLR - D.C. in cable, george, kisslite(U03), lenslite(FB) - 200cm to bare
ends
62,00
GK-SCL-COM-PV Gekko Technology Lemo - Panavision 200mm - george, kisslite(U03), lenslite (Flying Ballast) 142,00
GK-SCL-COM-X Gekko Technology XLR - D.C. in cable, George, Lenslite(FB) - 200cm 74,00
GK-SCL-K-AB Gekko Technology Lemo - Anton Bauer D-tap K-Lite 92,00
GK-SCL-K-ABRL Gekko Technology Lemo r/angle - Anton Bauer D-tap k-lite - 100cm 92,00
GK-SCL-K-ABRS Gekko Technology Lemo r/angle - Anton Bauer D-tap Short k-lite 92,00
GK-SCL-K-ABS Gekko Technology Lemo - Anton Bauer D-tap Short K-Lite 92,00
GK-SCL-K-HI Gekko Technology Lemo - Hirose, k-lite 50,00
GK-SCL-K-HIR Gekko Technology Lemo r/angle- Hirose, K-Lite 50,00
Page 7 of 9 4-10-2011
gy g , ,
GK-SCL-KIL-AB Gekko Technology Anton Bauer - XLR - kisslite 68,00
GK-SCL-K-X Gekko Technology Lemo - XLR4, k-lite - 200cm 43,00
GK-SCL-K-XR Gekko Technology Lemo r/angle - XLR4, K-Lite - 200cm 43,00
GK-SCL-LEL-ABDV Gekko Technology Lemo - Anton Bauer D-tap 400mm - lenslite (DV ballast) 92,00
GK-SCL-LEL-DC2S Gekko Technology DC out to Sony Z1/PD150/170/VX2000, Lens Lite - 500m 178,00
GK-SCL-LEL-HI Gekko Technology Lemo - Hirose, lenslite 72,00
GK-SCL-LEL-X Gekko Technology XLR - D.C. in cable, Lenslite - 850mm 72,00
GK-SCL-X-2X Gekko Technology XLR plug to 2 x XLR Splitter - 150mm 50,00
GK-SCL-X2-X10 Gekko Technology XLR extension cable 10' 47,00
GK-SCL-X2-X20 Gekko Technology XLR extension cable 20' 50,00
GK-SCL-X-X4 Gekko Technology XLR plug to 4 x XLR Splitter 74,00
GK-SP-GMP-KIL Gekko Technology kisslite Gold Retaining Pegs 11,00
GK-SR-KIL-073 Gekko Technology Step down ring 73mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-077 Gekko Technology Step down ring 77mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-080 Gekko Technology Step down ring 80mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-081 Gekko Technology Step down ring 81mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-082 Gekko Technology Step down ring 82mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-083 Gekko Technology Step down ring 83mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-084 Gekko Technology Step down ring 84mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-085 Gekko Technology Step down ring 85mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-086 Gekko Technology Step down ring 86mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-087 Gekko Technology Step down ring 87mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-089 Gekko Technology Step down ring 89mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-090 Gekko Technology Step down ring 90mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-092 Gekko Technology Step down ring 92mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-093 Gekko Technology Step down ring 93mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-094 Gekko Technology Step down ring 94mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-095 Gekko Technology Step down ring 95mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-096 Gekko Technology Step down ring 96mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-098 Gekko Technology Step down ring 98mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-100 Gekko Technology Step down ring 100mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-102 Gekko Technology Step down ring 102mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-104 Gekko Technology Step down ring 104mm 86,00
Page 7 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-SR-KIL-105 Gekko Technology Step down ring 105mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-110 Gekko Technology Step down ring 110mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-112 Gekko Technology Step down ring 112mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-114 Gekko Technology Step down ring 114mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-117 Gekko Technology Step down ring 117mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-130 Gekko Technology Step down ring 130mm 86,00
GK-SR-KIL-2073 Gekko Technology Step down ring 73mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2077 Gekko Technology Step down ring 77mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2080 Gekko Technology Step down ring 80mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2081 Gekko Technology Step down ring 81mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2082 Gekko Technology Step down ring 82mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2083 Gekko Technology Step down ring 83mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2084 Gekko Technology Step down ring 84mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2085 Gekko Technology Step down ring 85mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2086 Gekko Technology Step down ring 86mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2087 Gekko Technology Step down ring 87mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2089 Gekko Technology Step down ring 89mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2090 Gekko Technology Step down ring 90mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2092 Gekko Technology Step down ring 92mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2093 Gekko Technology Step down ring 93mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2094 Gekko Technology Step down ring 94mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2095 Gekko Technology Step down ring 95mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2096 Gekko Technology Step down ring 96mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2098 Gekko Technology Step down ring 98mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2100 Gekko Technology Step down ring 100mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2102 Gekko Technology Step down ring 102mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2104 Gekko Technology Step down ring 104mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2105 Gekko Technology Step down ring 105mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2110 Gekko Technology Step down ring 110mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2112 Gekko Technology Step down ring 112mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2114 Gekko Technology Step down ring 114mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2117 Gekko Technology Step down ring 117mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2125 Gekko Technology Step down ring 125mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2126 Gekko Technology Step down ring 126mm 92,00
GK-SR-KIL-2CS Gekko Technology Large set of 23 rings 1.221,00
Page 8 of 9 4-10-2011
G S CS Ge o ec o ogy a ge set o 3 gs ,00
GK-SR-KIL-2LS Gekko Technology 80, 84, 85, 87, 89, 90, 95, 100, 102, 104, 110mm 706,00
GK-SR-KIL-2SE Gekko Technology 80, 85, 90, 95, 100mm 393,00
GK-SR-KIL-CS Gekko Technology Full set of 23 rings 1.163,00
GK-SR-KIL-LS Gekko Technology 80, 84, 85, 87, 89, 90, 95, 100, 102, 104, 110mm 671,00
GK-SR-KIL-SE Gekko Technology 80, 85, 90, 95, 100mm 375,00
GK-SR-LEL-077 Gekko Technology Step down ring 77mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-080 Gekko Technology Step down ring 80mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-083 Gekko Technology Step down ring 83mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-084 Gekko Technology Step down ring 84mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-085 Gekko Technology Step down ring 85mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-086 Gekko Technology Step down ring 86mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-087 Gekko Technology Step down ring 87mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-089 Gekko Technology Step down ring 89mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-090 Gekko Technology Step down ring 90mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-092 Gekko Technology Step down ring 92mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-093 Gekko Technology Step down ring 93mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-094 Gekko Technology Step down ring 94mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-095 Gekko Technology Step down ring 95mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-096 Gekko Technology Step down ring 96mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-098 Gekko Technology Step down ring 98mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-100 Gekko Technology Step down ring 100mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-102 Gekko Technology Step down ring 102mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-104 Gekko Technology Step down ring 104mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-105 Gekko Technology Step down ring 105mm 86,00
GK-SR-LEL-CS Gekko Technology Full set of rings 1.009,00
GK-SR-LEL-LS Gekko Technology 80, 84, 85, 87, 89, 90, 95, 100, 102, 105mm 605,00
GK-SR-LEL-SE Gekko Technology 80, 85, 89, 95, 100mm 337,00
GK-SYS-GEO-B50 Gekko Technology Basic System (1x SYS-GEO-HPC, 1x LF-GEO-50) 2.797,00
GK-SYS-GEO-HPC Gekko Technology George sys Tungsten - Head (no lens),PSU, header cable & 4pin XLR
input cable
2.276,00
GK-SYS-KEL-1-I Gekko Technology kelvin TILE, inegrated power system, I-power supply, diffuser 1.503,00
GK-SYS-KEL1-V Gekko Technology kelvin TILE, v-power system, V-power supply, diffuser 1.681,00
Page 8 of 9 4-10-2011
Gekko Technology Pricelist BBP Light bv
GK-SYS-KIL2-KESD Gekko Technology kisslite sys Daylight Head+filter house (no lens), PSU, header cable &
Pouch, XLR - DC power in cable
2.828,00
GK-SYS-KIL2-KEST Gekko Technology kisslite sys Tungsten Head+filter house (no lens), PSU, header cable &
Pouch, XLR - DC power in cable
2.828,00
GK-SYS-K-LHC Gekko Technology K-Lite - w' 1/2 CTO & Diff - no cable 387,00
GK-SYS-KUE-KES306D Gekko Technology Kuelite 306 sys, Daylight head and lens, DMX bal, 4' head cable 1.356,00
GK-SYS-KUE-KES306T Gekko Technology Kuelite 306 sys, Tungsten head and lens, DMX bal, 4' head cable 1.356,00
GK-SYS-KUE-KES309T Gekko Technology Kuelite 309 sys, Tungsten head and lens, DMX bal, 4' head cable 1.638,00
GK-TR-900MA Gekko Technology Single mains Uni power supply unit, 4pin XLR - Universal input 56,00
GK-TR-900MAEU Gekko Technology Single mains supply Shuko unit - Wall tranformer, kicklite 106 56,00
GK-TR-900MAUK Gekko Technology Single mains supply 13amp unit - Wall tranformer, kicklite 106 56,00
GK-TR-COM-300X1 Gekko Technology kezia 300W universal power supply ~ single unit - no power cord 546,00
GK-TR-COM-2A Gekko Technology Mains transformer 90 - 260v 2amp, Kisslite, Lenslite 160,00
GK-TR-COM-60W Gekko Technology Power supply ass to XLR4 12V - no power cord 99,00
GK-TR-COM-85W Gekko Technology Power Supply Assy, Kelvin K1 Tile, Karesslite, V-mount 12V 85W  (No
IEC mains cable inc)
270,00
GK-TR-COM-90WL Gekko Technology karesslite Power supply XLR4 connection - in cradle - no power cord 80,00
GK-TR-COM-90WS Gekko Technology karesslite Power supply XLR4 connection (Non V-Lock) - no cradle - no 74,00
GK-TR-GEO-475 Gekko Technology Mains transformer 90 - 260v 4.75amp, George 160,00
GK-TR-KEZ-200X1 Gekko Technology kezia 200 universal power supply ~ single unit - no power cord 1.184,00
GK-TR-KEZ-200X2 Gekko Technology kezia 200 universal power supply ~ dual unit - no power cord 1.442,00
GK-TR-KEZ-200X4 Gekko Technology kezia 200 universal power supply ~ four unit - no power cord 1.831,00
GK-TR-KEZ-50 Gekko Technology kezia 50 universal power supply - (No IEC cable inc) 252,00
S.E. & O.
Page 9 of 9 4-10-2011Page 9 of 9 4-10-2011